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Altus Consulting, LLC 
Attn:  Arthur Veenendaal 
4150 Darley Avenue, Suite 2 
Boulder, CO  80305 
303-423-2777 
303-423-3535 FAX 
aveenendaal@altusenviro.com 
 
Antea Group USA 
Attn: Mark Mathiowetz 
3855 Precision Drive, Suite 160 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-292-1880 
970-292-1881 FAX 
Mark.Mathiowetz@anteagroup.com 
 
C.G.R.S., Inc. 
Attn:  Randy Kenyon 
1301 Academy Court 
Fort Collins, CO  80524 
307-675-1005 
970-493-7986 FAX 
rkenyon@cgrs.com 
 
Fremont Environmental, Inc. 
Attn: Mike Gerstner 
PO Box 1289 
Wellington, CO  80549 
970-231-2792 
970-221-1209 FAX 
mikeg@fremontenv.com 
 
LT Environmental, Inc. 
Attn: Tom Murphy 
4600 West 60th 
Arvada, CO  80003 
303-433-9788 
303-433-1432 FAX 
tmm@ltenv.com 
 
Lowham Walsh, LLC 
Attn:  Troy Sanders 
205 South Third Street 
Lander, WY  82520 
307-335-8466 
307-335-7343 FAX 
tsanders@walshenv.com 
 
 

 
 
Pilch Engineering, Inc., P.C. 
Attn:  Thomas Pilch, P.E., P.G. 
41 E. Burkitt Street 
Sheridan, WY  82801 
307-672-8750 
307-672-7913 FAX 
pilch@wavecom.net 
 
Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 
Attn: Damon Brown 
3995 South 700 East, Suite 300 
Salt Lake City, UT 84107 
801-261-0090 
801-266-1671 Fax 
Damon.brown@stantec.com 
 
Terracon Consultants, Inc.  
Attn: John Graves 
1901 Sharp Point Drive, Suite C 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-484-0359 
970-484-0454 FAX 
jcgraves@terracon.com 
 
Trihydro Corporation 
Attn: Mark Donner 
1252 Commerce Drive 
Laramie, WY  82070  
307-745-7474 
307-745-7729 FAX 
mdonner@trihydro.com 
 
URS Corporation 
Attn: Brett Mustoe 
756 East Winchester Street, Suite 400 
Salt Lake City UT 84107 
801-904-4000 
801-904-4100 FAX 
Brett_Mustoe@URSCorp.com 
 
 
FIRMS TO RECEIVE SOI NOTICE, BUT NOT A 
QUALIFIED DESIGN FIRM (NOT ELIGIBLE TO 
SUBMIT AN SOI OR PROPOSAL) – see next 
page 
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Greenwood Environmental 
Attn:  Mark Greenwood 
PO Box 712304 
Salt Lake City, UT  84171 
801-707-8547 
801-463-6222 fax 
mark@greenwoodenvironment.com 
 
Inberg-Miller Engineers 
Attn:  Steve Moldt 
124 East Main Street 
Riverton, WY  82501 
307-856-8136 
smoldt@inberg-miller.com 


